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23163410

Prosenjit Debnath

Male

OBC/MOBC

76.400

63.333

55.333

88.500

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

283.567

23102893

Kabita Paul

Female

OBC/MOBC

66.000

61.333

73.667

81.950

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

282.950

23134152

Sabnam Nasrin Juhi

Female

OBC/MOBC

80.400

56.000

62.556

80.500

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

279.456

23121962

Faiz Uddin

Male

OBC/MOBC

71.200

56.667

74.118

71.900

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

273.884

23163210

Shayan Ranjan Ghosh

Male

OBC/MOBC

69.600

56.667

59.300

86.800

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

272.367

23146082

Prosen Nath

Male

OBC/MOBC

72.600

60.667

62.222

75.900

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

271.389

23152311

Reshmi Paul

Female

OBC/MOBC

73.800

61.333

64.222

71.214

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

270.570

23130075

Subham Ghosh

Male

OBC/MOBC

63.400

56.667

54.176

94.400

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 00O 0O o000 |ooOo O

Bengali

268.643

Withheld

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT: HAILAKANDI TOTAL COUNT: 55 Page 2 of 15

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

9 | 23103381 Sarada Dutta Female | OBC/MOBC | 64.200 | 58.667 68.588 76.400 RW°met'? NCC:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 267.855

10 23123108 Priti Acharjee Female | OBC/MOBC | 65.200 71.333 56.111 74.700 Rw°met'_‘ NCC:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 267.344

11 | 23118044 Durgadas Singha Male |OBC/MOBC| 69.200 | 55.333 70.974 69.486 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 264.993

12 | 23136563 Shanti Dey Female | OBC/MOBC| 64.600 | 64.000 67.100 68750 | Women | ycc.
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 264.450

13 | 23107844 Prasenijit Dey Male |OBC/MOBC| 65.400 | 64.000 68.294 65.600 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 263.294 Withheld

14 | 23143027 | SusangamitaSinha | female | OBC/MOBC| 74.600 | 57.333 57.444 73.643 | Women | \ec.
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 263.021

15 | 23113493 | Sahidul Alom Ahmed | male | OBCc/MOBC| 60.800 | 57.333 70.867 73.000 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 262.000

16 | 23162996 Debashish Paul Male | OBC/MOBC| 61.800 | 70.000 43.667 86.200 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 261.667

17 | 23129347 | Amordeep Chanda Male | OBC/MOBC| 65.600 | 69.333 47.333 79.286 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 261.552

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT: HAILAKANDI TOTAL COUNT: 55 Page 3 of 15
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

18 | 23132367 | Gouri Shankar Kanu Male |oBc/mMOBC| 67.800 | 58.000 56.778 78.257 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 260.834

19 | 23141152 | MausumiDebnath | pemale |0OBC/MOBC| 54.800 | 63.333 63.235 79.286 | Women | nee.
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 260.654

20 | 23112188 Abu Bakkar Md Male |oBc/moBC| 83.400 | 55.333 48.250 73.500 NCC:
Abdullah Talukdar SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 260.483

21 | 23124012 Jakera Khanam Female | OBC/MOBC | 69.600 | 55.333 58.500 76.714 | Women | nee.
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 260.148

22 | 23127176 Banasri Debnath Female | OBC/MOBC | 60.000 | 57.333 63.436 79.300 | Women | e
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 260.069

23 | 23100192 Raju Bhowmik Male |oOBc/mOBC| 78.000 | 55.333 63.235 62.700 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 259.269

24 | 23109657 Sutapa Adhikari Female | OBC/MOBC| 63.200 | 56.667 58.667 80.150 | Women | yec.
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 258.683

25 | 23153081 Sanju Kumar Das Male |oOBc/MmOBC| 59.600 | 71.333 50.000 77.643 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 258.576

26 | 23129334 Ashish Karmakar Male |OBC/MOBC| 63.000 | 64.667 53.056 77.500 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 258.222

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT: HAILAKANDI TOTAL COUNT: 55 Page 4 of 15
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

27 | 23102983 Amit Nath Male |OBC/MOBC| 61.600 | 65.333 57.000 74.100 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 258.033

28 | 23103049 Puja Acharjee Female | OBC/MOBC | 70.200 | 55.333 54.750 77.500 | Women | nec:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 257.783

29 | 23108909 Archana Singha Female |OBC/MOBC| 69.200 | 62.000 55.133 71400 | Women | ycc.
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 257.733

30 | 23105545 Biltu Nath Male |OBC/MOBC| 69.800 | 60.667 53.667 73.543 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 257.676

31 23138947 Shova Kurmi Female | OBC/MOBC | 62.400 60.667 53.250 81.286 RW°met'] NCC:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 257.602

32 | 23122131 Farmina Yesmin Female | OBC/MOBC | 70.400 | 59.333 62.471 65.286 | Women | \cc.
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 257.490

33 | 23131149 Surajit Dey Male |OBC/MOBC| 64.000 | 62.667 64.118 66.500 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali | 257.284

34 | 23107471 S Premila Female |OBC/MOBC| 66.200 | 59.333 68.328 63.000 | Women | ycc.
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 256.861

35 | 23116341 Reshmi Dey Female |OBC/MOBC| 64.800 | 56.000 59.786 75.650 RW°met',‘ NCC:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Bengali | 256.236

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19
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HAILAKANDI

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 55
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POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category
applied for

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation %

B.Ed/D.EI.Ed
%

Selected
as

ECA

Medium

Total
marks

REMARKS

36

23111948

Supriya Nath

Female

0BC/MOBC

60.200

63.333

57.222

75.450

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

256.206

37

23141213

Deepsikha Chanda

Female

0BC/MOBC

67.600

60.667

63.222

64.550

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

256.039

38

23130714

Santosh Sahu

Male

0BC/MOBC

63.400

55.333

63.111

73.929

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

255.773

Withheld

39

23125948

Adwitiya Nath

Female

0BC/MOBC

65.600

55.333

58.400

76.150

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | o000 |00 |oo O

Bengali

255.483

40

23129707

Sudhakar Nath

Male

0BC/MOBC

59.900

56.000

59.444

70.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

[
o

Bengali

255.344

Withheld

41

23131294

Debopriya Singha

Female

0BC/MOBC

66.000

55.333

63.000

71.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

255.333

Withheld

42

23127246

Brajabashi Roy

Male

0BC/MOBC

61.200

60.000

58.375

75.750

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

255.325

43

23132934

Karnika Deb Nath

Female

0BC/MOBC

67.600

55.333

55.824

76.357

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

255.114

Withheld

44

23133035

Soumyadeep Deb

Male

0BC/MOBC

64.400

63.333

51.900

75.250

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 | o000 |00 |00 |o©

Bengali

254.883

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:

HAILAKANDI

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 55
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POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
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45

23115669

Kiran Nath

Male

0BC/MOBC

60.800

55.333

63.056

75.571

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.760

46

23105557

Shubhajit Nath

Male

0BC/MOBC

69.400

60.667

51.444

73.200

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.711

47

23107744

Snigdha Paul
Choudhury

Female

0BC/MOBC

69.000

56.000

55.833

73.857

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.690

48

23100549

Sumita Singha

Female

0BC/MOBC

71.800

65.333

60.875

56.625

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.633

Withheld

49

23120465

Faruk Ahmed

Male

0BC/MOBC

60.200

55.333

69.667

69.400

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.600

50

23137441

Api Paul

Female

0BC/MOBC

55.400

60.000

63.583

75.257

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.240

51

23110536

Sushmita Dey

Female

0BC/MOBC

60.400

56.667

59.000

78.150

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.217

52

23120699

Ashik Ahmed

Male

0BC/MOBC

70.800

54.667

51.641

77.071

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

254.179

53

23112458

Prodip Kr Gour

Male

0BC/MOBC

55.000

62.000

68.111

69.050

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

Bengali

254.161

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:

HAILAKANDI
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 55

Page 7 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

54 | 23115305 Howbam Romila Female | OBC/MOBC | 68.200 | 62.000 55.889 68.000 Ncc: O | Bengali | 254.089
Singha SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

55 | 23120786 Sourav Acharjee Male | OBC/MOBC| 57.800 | 64.667 56.111 75.400 Ncc: O | Bengali | 253.978
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:

HAILAKANDI

CATEGORY: PwD

TOTAL COUNT: 3

Page 8 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

1 | 23106088 Jewel Ahmed Male UR 66.600 | 65.333 62.095 78.950 nce: O | Bengali | 272.979
Choudhury PWD S:SLI?: (())

2 | 23106074 | Badruzzaman Laskar | (ale UR 54.000 | 61.333 53.500 72.250 Nce: 0 | Bengali | 241.083
PuD o o

3 | 23105784 | Sarmin Parbin Laskar | female UR 52.800 | 62.000 39.929 62.450 Nce: O | Bengali | 217.179
om0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:

CATEGORY: SC

HAILAKANDI

TOTAL COUNT: 7

Page 9 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category
applied for

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation %

B.Ed/D.EI.Ed
%

Selected
as

ECA

Medium

Total
marks

REMARKS

23121353

Preeti Sarkar

Female

SC

75.000

55.333

74.412

75.286

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

280.031

23106566

Supriya Das
Purkayastha

Male

SC

66.600

62.000

71.222

79.050

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

278.872

23106436

Sibon Das

Male

SC

87.000

55.333

68.952

63.650

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

274.936

23127194

Himashis Choudhury

Male

SC

80.000

60.000

58.333

74.850

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

273.183

23154388

Manon Kanti Das

Male

SC

67.600

65.333

58.750

80.714

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

272.398

23136396

Arnab Das

Male

SC

73.000

62.000

66.800

70.071

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Bengali

271.871

23123098

Nilakshi Mozumder

Female

SC

72.600

60.000

55.889

81.700

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

0O00 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0 |00 0 |oOo ©

Bengali

270.189

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:
CATEGORY: STP

HAILAKANDI

TOTAL COUNT: 2

Page 10 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 23162523 Rupali Kaman Female STP 50.000 54.667 54.357 71.100 Rw°met'? Nce: O Bengali | 230.124 Withheld
eservation
" spor: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23163013 Sujit Barman Male STP 38.000 | 61.333 49.333 72.000 Nce: O | Bengali | 220.667
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

A

Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:
CATEGORY: UR

HAILAKANDI

TOTAL COUNT: 26

Page 11 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS

No applied for % as marks

1 | 23161187 Suman Chanda Male |OBC/MOBC| 70.600 | 80.000 82.100 77.250 nce: O | Bengali | 309.950
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

2 | 23120623 Rumana Sultana Female UR 82.600 | 62.667 78.800 83.850 | Women | nec. O | Bengali | 307.917
Barbhuiya Resenation | SpoR: 0
cuL: 0

3 | 23111083 | Baharul Islam Laskar | pale UR 78.000 | 62.667 80.000 85.250 Nce: O | Bengali | 305.917
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

4 | 23115332 | Sabbir Ahmed Laskar | ale UR 73.400 | 66.667 78.400 84.750 nce: 0 | Bengali | 303.217
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

5 | 23107646 Jahirul Islam Male UR 82.000 | 62.667 73.400 82.450 Nce: 0 | Bengali | 300.517
Barbhuiya SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

6 | 23122240 Ubaidur Rahman Male UR 68.800 | 69.333 84.333 77.500 Nce: O | Bengali | 299.967
Laskar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

7 | 23142931 Mahbub Ahmed Male UR 62.600 | 70.000 79.037 81.750 nce: 5 | Bengali | 298.387
Laskar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

8 | 23114320 | Afruja Aktar Laskar | Female UR 79.000 | 60.667 79.000 79.000 | Wemen | nec: O | Bengali | 297.667
eservation SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

9 | 23155912 | Didar Ahmed Laskar Male UR 66.000 | 63.333 81.000 85.850 nce: 0 | Bengali | 296.183
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:
CATEGORY: UR

HAILAKANDI

TOTAL COUNT: 26

Page 12 of 15

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS

No applied for % as marks

10 | 23108895 Hifzul Haque Male UR 77.400 | 60.667 74.667 82.500 Nce: O | Bengali | 295.233
Mazumder SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

11 | 23132380 | Hobiba Begum Laskar | female UR 85.000 | 60.667 61.000 87.500 | Women | noc. 0 | Bengali | 294.167
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

12 | 23148873 | Z M Yeasir Arafath Male UR 69.400 | 60.000 82.788 81.600 Ncc: O | Bengali | 293.788
Laskar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

13 | 23125413 Sharul Alam Male UR 78.000 | 69.333 74.875 71.200 Nce: 0 | Bengali | 293.408
Choudhury SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

14 | 23145519 | Kazi Misbahul Alom Male UR 69.400 | 60.000 79.000 84.200 nce: O | Bengali | 292.600
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

15 | 23120531 Mehbub Hassan Male UR 79.600 | 68.667 65.111 78.250 nce: 0 | Bengali | 291.628
Laskar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

16 | 23119215 | N M Habib Aslom Male UR 88.800 | 60.000 56.000 86.200 Nce: O | Bengali | 291.000| Withheld

Choudhury SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

17 | 23113752 |  Sushma Ferdous Female UR 70.800 | 74.000 70.300 75214 | Women | neeo 0 | Bengali | 290.314

Reservation

Laskar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

18 | 23114332 Sarina Parbin Female UR 85.000 | 67.333 68.500 68.800 | Women | nce. 0 | Bengali | 289.633

Reservation

Choudhury SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:  HAILAKANDI TOTAL COUNT: 26 Page 13 of 15

CATEGORY: UR POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
19 | 23117266 Afruja Aktar Female UR 78.200 | 66.667 67.222 77.450 | Womeh | Ncc: O | Bengali | 289.539| Withheld
Choudhury O spoR: 0
cuL: 0
20 | 23130696 Hasina Khanom Female UR 79.600 | 72.000 63.958 73.929 | Women | nee. 0 | Bengali | 289.487
Reservation
Choudhury SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
21 | 23163074 Biki Debnath Male |OBC/MOBC| 74.400 | 69.333 64.222 80.600 nce: O | Bengali | 288.556
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
22 | 23133056 | Sultana Parvin Laskar | female UR 73.000 | 63.333 80.000 71.714 R:;l::aet?on Nee: O Bengali | 288.048
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
23 | 23124270 Abbas Uddin Male UR 87.000 | 69.333 67.795 63.857 Ncc: 0 | Bengali | 287.985
Barbhuiya SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
24 | 23119652 Mir Asifujjaman Male UR 74.000 | 60.000 64.875 89.000 nce: 0 | Bengali | 287.875| Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
25 | 23154933 Amzad Hussain Male UR 88.400 | 60.000 59.708 79.300 Ncc: O | Bengali | 287.408
Talukdar SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
26 | 23115732 Bilal Uddin Laskar Male UR 89.000 | 60.000 69.897 68.150 nce: O | Bengali | 287.047
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:

HAILAKANDI

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 2

Page 14 of 15

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23121457 Nezam Uddin Male |OBC/MOBC| 60.000 | 61.333 57.000 73.750 nce: 0 | Bengali | 252.083
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
2 23155732 Rumpi Nath Female | OBC/MOBC | 68.200 55.333 49.200 76.200 Rw°met'_‘ Nce: O Bengali | 248.933
eservation
" spor: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19
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DISTRICT: HAILAKANDI TOTALCOUNT: 1
CATEGORY: UR POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23151837 Abdul Malique Male UR 87.000 | 60.000 79.200 76.786 nce: 0 | Bengali | 302.986
Barbhuiya SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

1.This Provisional Merit List is prepared on the basis of the credentials submitted by the candidates themselves during online application. Any mismatch,
discrepancy in the uploaded credentials will lead to cancellation of the candidature.

2.Any claim for appointment to the post of Teacher on the basis of appearance of name in Provisional Merit List will NOT be entertained.

3.Appointment letters will be issued only to the candidates whose names appear in the Final Select List, to be published in due course of time.

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



